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midsommar Record 10,21 Reus Julian Berlin-Charlottenburg 03.07.2015
100m, Männer 30.07.2023 / 14:30
Athleten: 30

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

177 Fred Isaac Fleurisson 2003 GER SV Leonardo-da-Vinci Nauen 10,80
200 Magnus Bunar 1998 GER VfL Wolfsburg 10,85 Freital, 07.09.2022
176 Amadeus Gräber 2005 GER SV Leonardo-da-Vinci Nauen 10,85 Berlin-

Hohenschönhausen,
01.07.2023

181 Thorben Finke 2004 GER SV Sigiltra Sögel 10,86 Regensburg, 03.06.2022
154 Niccolo May 2003 GER SCC Berlin 10,94 Weinheim, 27.05.2023
56 Felix Jahn 2002 GER LC Jena 10,98 Duisburg, 26.05.2022
23 Kai Erik Englmann 2006 GER Eintracht Hildesheim 11,03 Braunschweig,

17.06.2023
194 Noah von Schnitzler 1999 GER Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 11,08 Lübeck, 24.06.2023
112 Jan Felipe Demuth 2000 GER RSV Eintracht Berlin 11,09 Lübeck, 24.06.2023
205 Nils Rankewitz 2007 GER WSG 1981 Königs

Wusterhausen
11,1* Cottbus, 21.06.2023

119 Tobias Meyhöfer 2002 GER SC Berlin 11,11 Potsdam, 07.07.2023
102 Fiete Ihlenfeld 2001 GER OSC Berlin 11,13 Strausberg, 25.06.2023
47 Arsen Tshantshapanyan 2004 ARM LAC BERLIN 11,22 Berlin-Lichterfelde,

03.06.2023
147 Louis Timm 2000 GER SCC Berlin 11,23 Berlin-Lichterfelde,

25.05.2022
78 Marvin Miguel Brito 2001 GER LG Nord Berlin 11,47 Berlin-Zehlendorf,

09.07.2023
71 Julian Iwanowski 2005 GER LG Nord Berlin 11,50 Berlin-Lichterfelde,

27.05.2023
113 Mathis Rabel 2007 GER RSV Eintracht Berlin 11,52 Berlin-Charlottenburg,

20.05.2023
68 Jannik Worina 2005 GER LG Nord Berlin 11,66 Hamburg, 17.06.2023
82 Simon Iwanowski 2004 GER LG Nord Berlin 11,73 Hamburg, 17.06.2023
72 Justin Steinbach 2001 GER LG Nord Berlin 11,84 Hannover, 14.05.2022

108 Stephan Schönberg 1976 GER Potsdamer Laufclub 11,87 Hohen Neuendorf,
10.06.2023

178 Julian Noah Höhne 2007 GER SV Leonardo-da-Vinci Nauen 13,16 Cottbus, 08.06.2022
199 Reinhard Michelchen 1953 GER VfL Sindelfingen 13,57 Karlsbad , 01.07.2023
175 Alexander Janko Wriedt 2008 GER SV Leonardo-da-Vinci Nauen 16,16 Berlin-Lichterfelde,

04.06.2022
18 Kevin Joite 2000 GER Dresdner SC 1898

159 Thierno Mbaye 1982 SEN SCC Berlin
118 Shelton Mario Quinze 2003 GER SC Berlin
110 Tim Linke 2002 GER PSC Berlin
109 Maximilian Jagozinski 2002 GER PSC Berlin
143 Jason Ester 2002 GER SCC Berlin
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midsommar Record 10,21 Reus Julian Berlin-Charlottenburg 03.07.2015
100m (WA Challenger), Männer 30.07.2023 / 15:55
Athleten: 16

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

116 Nasser Abdo 2023 KSA Saudiarabien 10,19
30 Adam Clayton 2000 GBR Großbritannien und Nordirland 10,27

141 James Adebola 2002 GER SCC Berlin 10,33
115 Abdulaziz Atafi 2001 KSA Saudiarabien 10,37
126 Roy Schmidt 1991 GER SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 10,39
13 Emil Frænde 2000 DEN Dänemark 10,46

203 Tobias Morawietz 2003 GER VfL Wolfsburg 10,47
183 Noah Olabisi 2003 GER SV Werder Bremen 10,49
14 Jacob Hvorup 1999 DEN Dänemark 10,54

138 Corca Bela Djalo 2003 GER SCC Berlin 10,59
38 Felix Schulze 2006 GER Hamburger SV 10,64
28 Younes Nezar 1997 FRA Frankreich 10,65
45 Joshua Ahrens 2003 GER Hannover 96 10,66
43 Joel Ahrens 2003 GER Hannover 96 10,76
41 Matti Wellm 2003 GER Hamburger SV 10,76
31 Ishmael Smith-John 1995 GBR Großbritannien und Nordirland 10,77
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200m, Männer 30.07.2023 / 18:15
Athleten: 28

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

30 Adam Clayton 2000 GBR Großbritannien und Nordirland 20,49 Norman OK/USA,
13.05.2023

141 James Adebola 2002 GER SCC Berlin 20,64 Regensburg, 04.06.2022
203 Tobias Morawietz 2003 GER VfL Wolfsburg 21,12 Regensburg, 04.06.2022
14 Jacob Hvorup 1999 DEN Dänemark 21,23 Chorzów/POL,

22.06.2023
41 Matti Wellm 2003 GER Hamburger SV 21,41 Göttingen, 02.07.2023

181 Thorben Finke 2004 GER SV Sigiltra Sögel 21,43 Göttingen, 02.07.2023
56 Felix Jahn 2002 GER LC Jena 21,46 Erfurt, 03.02.2023
24 Max Husemann 2005 GER Eintracht Hildesheim 21,65 Rostock, 23.07.2023
31 Ishmael Smith-John 1995 GBR Großbritannien und Nordirland 21,67 Gillingham/GBR,

10.07.2022
18 Kevin Joite 2000 GER Dresdner SC 1898 21,71 Chemnitz, 29.01.2022
38 Felix Schulze 2006 GER Hamburger SV 21,76 Rostock, 23.07.2023
23 Kai Erik Englmann 2006 GER Eintracht Hildesheim 21,92 Rostock, 23.07.2023

148 Lukas Krappe 2003 GER SCC Berlin 22,06 Hohen Neuendorf,
11.06.2023

138 Corca Bela Djalo 2003 GER SCC Berlin 22,22 Hohen Neuendorf,
11.06.2023

112 Jan Felipe Demuth 2000 GER RSV Eintracht Berlin 22,39 Lübeck, 25.06.2023
102 Fiete Ihlenfeld 2001 GER OSC Berlin 22,43 Hohen Neuendorf,

11.06.2023
154 Niccolo May 2003 GER SCC Berlin 22,44 Weinheim, 27.05.2023
194 Noah von Schnitzler 1999 GER Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 22,61 Berlin-Charlottenburg,

20.05.2023
71 Julian Iwanowski 2005 GER LG Nord Berlin 23,06 Berlin-Charlottenburg,

20.05.2023
205 Nils Rankewitz 2007 GER WSG 1981 Königs

Wusterhausen
23,15 Berlin-Zehlendorf,

09.07.2023
78 Marvin Miguel Brito 2001 GER LG Nord Berlin 23,21 Berlin-Zehlendorf,

09.07.2023
132 Achuo-Sone Nseh 2004 GER SCC Berlin 23,33
68 Jannik Worina 2005 GER LG Nord Berlin 23,47 Hamburg, 18.06.2023
72 Justin Steinbach 2001 GER LG Nord Berlin 23,97 Berlin-Charlottenburg,

16.01.2022
82 Simon Iwanowski 2004 GER LG Nord Berlin 24,08 Hannover, 13.05.2023

108 Stephan Schönberg 1976 GER Potsdamer Laufclub 24,23 Berlin-Spandau,
14.07.2023

159 Thierno Mbaye 1982 SEN SCC Berlin 27,29 Berlin, 15.01.2023
199 Reinhard Michelchen 1953 GER VfL Sindelfingen 28,56 Mannheim, 06.03.2022
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midsommar Record 46,75 Lange Tobias Berlin-Charlottenburg 29.06.2021
400m, Männer 30.07.2023 / 13:40
Athleten: 4

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

53 Nico Heinzel 2003 GER Läuferbund Schwarzenberg 90 49,48 Ulm, 15.07.2022
178 Julian Noah Höhne 2007 GER SV Leonardo-da-Vinci Nauen 57,77 Berlin-

Hohenschönhausen,
02.07.2023

83 Sebastian Lehmann 1998 GER LG Ohra Energie
159 Thierno Mbaye 1982 SEN SCC Berlin
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midsommar Record 46,75 Lange Tobias Berlin-Charlottenburg 29.06.2021
400m (WA Challenger), Männer 30.07.2023 / 17:35
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

77 Marc Koch 1994 GER LG Nord Berlin 46,29
148 Lukas Krappe 2003 GER SCC Berlin 46,58
166 Rocco Martin 2001 GER SG Motor Gohlis-Nord Leipzig

e.V.
47,35

65 Alexander Hanke 2000 GER LG Nord Berlin 48,10
24 Max Husemann 2005 GER Eintracht Hildesheim 48,14
36 Ardit Vidishiqi 2000 GER Hamburger SV 48,59
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midsommar Record 1:46,96 Krüger Dennis Berlin-Charlottenburg 24.06.2016
800m, Männer 30.07.2023 / 15:25
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

160 Tobias Singer 1989 GER SCC Berlin 1:54,00
Pacemaker

186 Glenn Kochmann 2004 GER TSG Bergedorf 1:55,70
7 Ludwig Sämann 1991 GER Berlin Track Club 1:56,81 Lübeck, 25.06.2023

101 Milan Stadler 2007 GER Neuköllner SF 1:57,57 Berlin-Wilmersdorf,
05.07.2023

26 Felix Höfer 2004 GER Erfurter LAC 1:58,26 Gotha, 12.06.2022
25 Fabio Schönfeld 2005 GER Erfurter LAC 1:58,61 Gotha, 12.06.2022

122 Jonas Kilian 2001 GER SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 1:58,80 Pfungstadt, 21.06.2023
5 Felix Wendler 1993 GER ATS Buntentor Bremen 1:58,98 Göttingen, 03.07.2022

52 Paul Wallstab 2002 GER LAC Olympia 88 Berlin 2:01,22 Neubrandenburg,
05.02.2023

36 Ardit Vidishiqi 2000 GER Hamburger SV 2:01,79 Hamburg, 16.01.2022
131 Abd Alrhman Al Jaberi 2002 GER SCC Berlin 2:03,36 Hohen Neuendorf,

11.06.2023
63 Lars Spickhoff 1999 GER LG Göttingen 2:04,56 Pfungstadt, 21.06.2023
80 Nathan Isaac Seeling 2001 GER LG Nord Berlin 2:07,06 Stettin/POL, 04.06.2023
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midsommar Record 1:46,96 Krüger Dennis Berlin-Charlottenburg 24.06.2016
800m (WA Challenger), Männer 30.07.2023 / 17:45
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

207 Jan Vukovic 2000 SLO Slowenien 1:46,80
54 Constantin Schulz 1998 GER LC Cottbus 1:49,65
94 Mohamed Hannouf 1993 LBN Libanon 1:50,31

120 Artur Beimler 2000 GER SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 1:50,89
98 Henning Schiel 2001 GER MTG Mannheim 1:50,95

187 Philip Jensen e Castro 2004 GER TSG Bergedorf 1:51,71
124 Oliver Kreisel 2000 GER SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 1:51,81
86 André Rohling 2000 GER LG Osnabrück 1:53,14
32 Eric Berger 1999 GER Hamburg Running 1:54,69
6 Leon Steinkrug 2002 GER Berlin Track Club 1:55,19

125 Rodion Beimler 2003 GER SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 1:55,56
180 Joshua Hoffmann 2006 GER SV Preußen Berlin 1:55,61
129 Justus Ringel 1999 GER SC Potsdam

Pacemaker
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1500m, Männer 30.07.2023 / 14:10
Athleten: 17

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

160 Tobias Singer 1989 GER SCC Berlin 3:52,65 Karlsruhe, 20.05.2023
144 Laurids Koster 1997 GER SCC Berlin 3:53,47 Dortmund, 07.06.2023
51 Felix Hüttig 2001 GER LAC Olympia 88 Berlin 3:57,15 Berlin, 14.01.2023
95 Mattis Dietrich 2001 GER Lüneburger SV 4:04,51 Hannover, 21.01.2023

111 Felix Krüsemann 2001 GER RSV Eintracht Berlin 4:05,53 Lübeck, 24.06.2023
146 Levi Berger 2002 GER SCC Berlin 4:08,72 Berlin-Lichterfelde,

27.05.2023
55 Jonas Petschick 2004 GER LC Cottbus 4:09,92 Lübeck, 24.06.2023
33 Juan Fernando Santamarina

Krings
1995 GER Hamburg Running 4:13,30 Lübeck, 24.06.2023

27 Chokri Yousfi 1976 FRA Frankreich 4:18,00
206 Paul Pascal Scheub 1993 GER Zehlendorfer TSV v 1888 4:19,62 Berlin-Lichterfelde,

27.05.2023
164 André Ehrlich 1986 GER SG Motor Gohlis-Nord Leipzig

e.V.
4:22,07 Freital, 31.05.2023

182 Stefan Mast 1976 GER SV Turbine Neubrandenburg 4:23,86 Zeven, 02.10.2022
142 Jan Hilsberg 1992 GER SCC Berlin 4:25,98 Berlin, 14.01.2023
123 Nick Zadubrovsky 1997 RUS SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 4:29,40 Leipzig, 08.07.2023
185 Duy Nguyen 2006 GER TG triZack Rostock e.V. 4:38,97 Zeven, 27.05.2023
121 Conrad Kieselberger 1999 GER SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.
158 Theodor Schucht 2003 GER SCC Berlin
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midsommar Record 53,03 Machava Creve Armando Berlin-Charlottenburg 29.06.2021
400m Hürden (WA Challenger), Männer 30.07.2023 / 18:05
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

169 Sérgio Fernández 1993 ESP Spanien 49,13 Marseille/FRA,
17.07.2023

46 Sebastian Gaugl 1997 AUT KSV alutechnik 51,37 St. Pölten/AUT,
25.06.2022

44 Jordan Gordon 2002 GER Hannover 96 51,55 Berlin, 26.06.2022
93 Samuel Malte Thömmes 2002 GER LG UnterlüßFaßbergOldendorf 51,90 Kassel, 09.07.2023
70 Johannes Wuthe 1999 GER LG Nord Berlin 52,96 Berlin-

Hohenschönhausen,
12.06.2022

69 Jan-Niklas Gwizdek 2003 GER LG Nord Berlin 53,00 Regensburg, 03.06.2022
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midsommar Record 7,76 Alsalami Mohammad Amin Berlin-Charlottenburg 29.06.2021
Weitsprung (Para), Männer 30.07.2023 / 15:45
Athleten: 4

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

133 Ali Lacin 1988 GER SCC Berlin 6,34
178 Julian Noah Höhne 2007 GER SV Leonardo-da-Vinci Nauen 4,94
175 Alexander Janko Wriedt 2008 GER SV Leonardo-da-Vinci Nauen 4,05
110 Tim Linke 2002 GER PSC Berlin 3,46
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midsommar Record 7,76 Alsalami Mohammad Amin Berlin-Charlottenburg 29.06.2021
Klaus Beer Gedenk-Weitsprung (WA Challenger), Männer 30.07.2023 / 17:00
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

151 Mohammad Amin Alsalami 1994 SYR SCC Berlin 7,88 Hechingen, 02.07.2022
140 Hendric Tronsson 1996 GER SCC Berlin 7,46 Berlin-Charlottenburg,

15.01.2022
92 Antonius Pagel 1999 GER LG Uckermark-Barnim 6,52

202 Samuel Nadane 1996 GER VfL Wolfsburg 6,43 Braunschweig,
17.06.2023

107 Oliver Schulze 1975 GER Potsdamer Laufclub 5,59 Berlin, 19.02.2023
8 Dustin Fischer 1988 GER Berliner SC 5,34 Berlin-Lichterfelde,

05.06.2022
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Günter Schulz Gedenk-Dreisprung, Männer 30.07.2023 / 13:00
Athleten: 4

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

29 Nikos Andrikopoulos 1997 GRE Griechenland 16,73
19 Pascal Boden 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 15,64 Dresden, 28.05.2022
47 Arsen Tshantshapanyan 2004 ARM LAC BERLIN 15,58 Berlin, 15.01.2023
49 Milan Klosowski 2005 GER LAC BERLIN 14,56 Ulm, 16.07.2022
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midsommar Record 11,23 Haase Rebekka Berlin-Charlottenburg 29.06.2021
100m, Frauen 30.07.2023 / 14:50
Athleten: 14

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

96 Christin Beier 1996 GER Mahlower SV 1977 12,62 Hohen Neuendorf,
10.06.2023

162 Verena-Aimée Müller 2003 GER SCC Berlin 12,64 Lübeck, 25.06.2022
184 Sonja Thalhofer 2002 GER SWC Regensburg 12,68 Zeven, 27.05.2023
74 Lena Seifert 1997 GER LG Nord Berlin 12,74 Berlin-Zehlendorf,

22.07.2023
128 Jasmin Schilling 2003 GER SC Potsdam 12,76 Berlin-Zehlendorf,

09.07.2023
40 Lela Emilia da Costa 2001 GER Hamburger SV 12,79 Zeven, 27.05.2023

105 Camilla Wanckel 1993 GER Potsdamer Laufclub 13,01 Hohen Neuendorf,
10.06.2023

117 Emma Sophie Ostermeier 2002 GER SC Berlin 13,12 Hohen Neuendorf,
10.06.2023

10 Ludovica Fernandes Pereira 1999 GER Berliner SC 13,18 Berlin-Zehlendorf,
09.07.2023

11 Paula Theobald 1996 GER Berliner SC 13,42 Berlin-Zehlendorf,
16.07.2022

81 Semira Romero 2001 GER LG Nord Berlin 13,55 Reinickendorf (Berlin),
24.04.2022

97 Ilka Jähring 2000 GER Mahlower SV 1977 13,92 Hohen Neuendorf,
10.06.2023

79 Michelle Kießling 2004 GER LG Nord Berlin
17 Emilia Grahle 2001 GER Dresdner SC 1898
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midsommar Record 11,23 Haase Rebekka Berlin-Charlottenburg 29.06.2021
100m (WA Challenger), Frauen 30.07.2023 / 16:05
Athleten: 16

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

168 Shanti Veronica Pereira 1996 SGP Singapur 11,20
89 Amelie-Sophie Lederer 1994 GER LG Stadtwerke München 11,46
85 Lea Sophie Benzin 1999 GER LG Olympia Dortmund 11,61

197 Johanna Marie Bechthold 1997 GER TV Wattenscheid 01 11,63
16 Chiara Schimpf 2000 GER Dresdner SC 1898 11,67

145 Leonie Kluwig 1998 GER SCC Berlin 11,87
75 Lisa Kels 2004 GER LG Nord Berlin 11,99
22 Emilie Philipps 2002 GER Eintracht Hildesheim 12,10

127 Jonna Hoffmann 1991 GER SC Poppenbüttel 12,25
64 Lea Jurdzinski 1996 GER LG Göttingen 12,31

174 Nicola Edel 2003 GER SV IGL Schöneiche 12,33
21 Vivienne Morgenstern 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 12,34

163 Vivien Widera 2007 GER SCC Berlin 12,56
152 Munachimso Chikezie 2006 GER SCC Berlin 12,57
161 Vanessa Hammerschmidt 1998 GER SCC Berlin
172 Sabrina Heil 2003 GER Sportclub Magdeburg e.V.
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midsommar Record 23,28 Haase Rebekka Berlin-Charlottenburg 29.06.2021
200m, Frauen 30.07.2023 / 18:40
Athleten: 18

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

22 Emilie Philipps 2002 GER Eintracht Hildesheim 24,89 Hannover, 13.05.2023
17 Emilia Grahle 2001 GER Dresdner SC 1898 25,21 Leipzig, 09.02.2022
64 Lea Jurdzinski 1996 GER LG Göttingen 25,24 Lübeck, 25.06.2023

127 Jonna Hoffmann 1991 GER SC Poppenbüttel 25,37 Büdelsdorf, 11.06.2023
174 Nicola Edel 2003 GER SV IGL Schöneiche 25,44 Königs Wusterhausen,

04.06.2023
184 Sonja Thalhofer 2002 GER SWC Regensburg 25,71 Zeven, 28.05.2023
74 Lena Seifert 1997 GER LG Nord Berlin 25,90 Lübeck, 25.06.2023
35 Anisha Steinbach 2002 GER Hamburger SV 26,10 Zeven, 28.05.2023

165 Lilly Empl 2000 GER SG Motor Gohlis-Nord Leipzig
e.V.

26,41 Leipzig, 04.08.2022

152 Munachimso Chikezie 2006 GER SCC Berlin 26,52 Berlin-Zehlendorf,
09.07.2023

40 Lela Emilia da Costa 2001 GER Hamburger SV 26,68 Zeven, 28.05.2023
162 Verena-Aimée Müller 2003 GER SCC Berlin 26,87 Lübeck, 25.06.2023
105 Camilla Wanckel 1993 GER Potsdamer Laufclub 26,89 Berlin-Hakenfelde,

15.07.2023
10 Ludovica Fernandes Pereira 1999 GER Berliner SC 26,98 Berlin-Spandau,

14.07.2023
128 Jasmin Schilling 2003 GER SC Potsdam 27,16 Potsdam, 29.06.2022
149 Mailin Bültmann 2004 GER SCC Berlin 27,80 Zeven, 05.06.2022
39 Greta Büttner 2002 GER Hamburger SV 27,96 Hamburg, 07.05.2023
34 Alma Büttner 2005 GER Hamburger SV 28,16 Lübeck, 26.08.2022
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midsommar Record 23,28 Haase Rebekka Berlin-Charlottenburg 29.06.2021
200m (WA Challenger), Frauen 30.07.2023 / 19:00
Athleten: 15

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

50 Corinna Schwab 1999 GER LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 22,51
139 Gina Lückenkemper 1996 GER SCC Berlin 22,67
168 Shanti Veronica Pereira 1996 SGP Singapur 22,69
156 Skadi Schier 2000 GER SCC Berlin 23,43
59 Keshia Beverly Kwadwo 1999 GER LC Paderborn 23,47
85 Lea Sophie Benzin 1999 GER LG Olympia Dortmund 23,66
89 Amelie-Sophie Lederer 1994 GER LG Stadtwerke München 24,04

134 Alica Schmidt 1998 GER SCC Berlin 24,15
173 Kajsa Zimmermann 2004 GER SV Halle 24,24
197 Johanna Marie Bechthold 1997 GER TV Wattenscheid 01 24,29
42 Vanessa Aniteye 1998 GER Hamburger SV 24,53

150 Michelle Janiak 1998 GER SCC Berlin 24,60
172 Sabrina Heil 2003 GER Sportclub Magdeburg e.V. 24,70
21 Vivienne Morgenstern 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 24,78
60 Djamila Böhm 1994 GER LC Rehlingen 24,80
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midsommar Record 52,95 Price Madeleine Berlin-Charlottenburg 29.06.2021
Christoph Kopp 400m-Gedenklauf, Frauen 30.07.2023 / 13:50
Athleten: 12

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

66 Charlotte Wolff 2000 GER LG Nord Berlin 56,72 Hohen Neuendorf,
10.06.2023

37 Charlott Jacobs 2001 GER Hamburger SV 57,28 Lübeck, 24.06.2023
62 Klara Lange 1999 GER LG Göttingen 58,32 Osterode, 16.07.2022

191 Melanie Koch 1993 GER TSV Burgdorf 59,29 Göttingen, 02.07.2022
34 Alma Büttner 2005 GER Hamburger SV 59,43 Lübeck, 24.06.2023
64 Lea Jurdzinski 1996 GER LG Göttingen 59,46 Den Haag/NL, 16.07.2023
87 Marie Zepter 1995 GER LG Osnabrück 59,60 Braunschweig,

17.06.2023
35 Anisha Steinbach 2002 GER Hamburger SV 59,74 Berlin-Spandau,

09.07.2022
39 Greta Büttner 2002 GER Hamburger SV 60,39 Hannover, 13.05.2023

192 Ulrike Glöckner 1990 GER TSV Dietmannsried 61,04 Hohen Neuendorf,
10.06.2023

106 Lara Schmitt 1992 GER Potsdamer Laufclub 62,39 Berlin-
Hohenschönhausen,

11.06.2022
157 Tess Losacker 1995 GER SCC Berlin 70,75 Berlin, 14.01.2023
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midsommar Record 52,95 Price Madeleine Berlin-Charlottenburg 29.06.2021
Christoph Kopp 400m-Gedenklauf (WA Challenger), Frauen 30.07.2023 / 17:25
Athleten: 15

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

50 Corinna Schwab 1999 GER LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 50,91
156 Skadi Schier 2000 GER SCC Berlin 51,82
189 Judith Franzen 1999 GER TSV Bayer o4 Leverkusen 52,27
134 Alica Schmidt 1998 GER SCC Berlin 52,32
188 Annkathrin Hoven 2001 GER TSV Bayer o4 Leverkusen 52,64
91 Mona Mayer 2001 GER LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 53,05
73 Karolina Pahlitzsch 1994 GER LG Nord Berlin 53,58
42 Vanessa Aniteye 1998 GER Hamburger SV 53,64

190 Rebekka Leslie Babilon 2000 GER TSV Bayer o4 Leverkusen 53,74
171 Lara-Noelle Steinbrecher 2003 GER Sportclub Magdeburg e.V. 53,89
201 Pernilla Kramer 1996 GER VfL Wolfsburg 54,16
170 Justine Wehner 2003 GER Sportclub Magdeburg e.V. 54,20
150 Michelle Janiak 1998 GER SCC Berlin 54,44
15 Zarah Buchwald 1995 DEN Dänemark 55,21
60 Djamila Böhm 1994 GER LC Rehlingen 56,01
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800m, Frauen 30.07.2023 / 15:35
Athleten: 16

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

84 Carolin Bothe 1997 GER LG Olympia Dortmund 2:09,52 Nashville/USA,
03.06.2023

4 Marie Burchard 1997 GER Athletics Team Karben 2:10,67 Pfungstadt/HE,
03.08.2022

90 Anne Spickhoff 1997 GER LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 2:11,44 Pfungstadt, 21.06.2023
12 Elisabeth Rogoll 2000 GER Berliner SV 1892 2:12,54 Berlin-Charlottenburg,

15.06.2022
195 Catharina Mewes 1998 GER TuS Finkenwerder 2:15,35 Lübeck, 25.06.2023
61 Anna Fröhlich 1999 GER LG Göttingen 2:16,03 Osterode, 10.06.2023
1 Maiken Göcke 2004 GER 1. LAV Rostock 2:19,37 Rostock, 11.06.2023

88 Nina Gründel 2000 GER LG Osnabrück 2:20,51 Dortmund, 11.06.2022
103 Sophie Weymann 1995 GER OTB Osnabrück 2:21,12 Braunschweig,

18.06.2023
76 Maike Hammerschmidt 1998 GER LG Nord Berlin 2:21,81 Lübeck, 25.06.2023
67 Hannah Michelle Suhr 2008 GER LG Nord Berlin 2:22,86 Berlin-Lichterfelde,

04.06.2023
100 Kathleen Heidel 1999 GER Neuköllner SF 2:23,76 Hohen Neuendorf,

11.06.2023
57 Franziska Brünner 1980 GER LC Jena 2:27,29 Erding, 17.09.2022

114 Melina-Lucia Tippmann 2005 GER RSV Eintracht Berlin 2:31,53 Berlin-Wilmersdorf,
05.07.2023

167 Carla Benzmüller 2011 GER Silvesterlauf Trier 2:33,36 Mahlow, 17.06.2023
135 Anja Krüger 1999 GER SCC Berlin

Pacemaker A-Lauf
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1500m, Frauen 30.07.2023 / 14:20
Athleten: 4

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

135 Anja Krüger 1999 GER SCC Berlin 4:27,57 Karlsruhe, 21.05.2022
153 Natalie Schilling 1979 GER SCC Berlin 5:09,52 Delmenhorst, 12.08.2022
137 Christina Gerdes 1995 GER SCC Berlin
136 Blanka Dörfel 2002 GER SCC Berlin
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Klaus Beer Gedenk-Weitsprung, Frauen 30.07.2023 / 14:25
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

96 Christin Beier 1996 GER Mahlower SV 1977 5,77 Berlin, 14.01.2023
173 Kajsa Zimmermann 2004 GER SV Halle 5,73 Filderstadt, 21.05.2023
99 Alina Spaniol 2005 GER Neuköllner SF 5,60 Berlin-Charlottenburg,

27.08.2022
174 Nicola Edel 2003 GER SV IGL Schöneiche 5,57 Berlin-Zehlendorf,

17.05.2023
165 Lilly Empl 2000 GER SG Motor Gohlis-Nord Leipzig

e.V.
5,45 Halle (Saale), 07.01.2023

81 Semira Romero 2001 GER LG Nord Berlin 5,19 Berlin-Charlottenburg,
08.01.2022

79 Michelle Kießling 2004 GER LG Nord Berlin 5,17 Berlin, 23.01.2022
11 Paula Theobald 1996 GER Berliner SC 5,02 Berlin, 19.06.2022

204 Michelle Mercedes Beeker 2002 GER VfV Spandau 4,91
9 Karen Schubert 1997 GER Berliner SC
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midsommar Record 13,44 Joyeux Caroline Berlin-Charlottenburg 15.06.2022
Günter Schulz Gedenk-Dreisprung, Frauen 30.07.2023 / 13:00
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

20 Selma Arndt 2004 GER Dresdner SC 1898 12,11
75 Lisa Kels 2004 GER LG Nord Berlin 12,04

198 Antonia Bronnert 2007 GER VfL Löningen 11,80
193 Lara Kotter 2005 GER TSV Schnega 11,06
48 Chiara Pedrini 1993 ITA LAC BERLIN 10,96
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midsommar Record 13,44 Joyeux Caroline Berlin-Charlottenburg 15.06.2022
Günter Schulz Gedenk-Dreisprung (WA Challenger), Frauen 30.07.2023 / 18:00
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3 Yekaterina Sariyeva 1995 AZE Aserbaidschan 13,89 Almaty/KAZ, 02.07.2023
104 Agnieszka Bednarek 1998 POL Polen 13,58 Gliwice/POL, 19.06.2022
155 Sarah-Michelle Kudla 2002 GER SCC Berlin 13,53 Kassel, 08.07.2023

2 Inna Sydorenko 1997 UKR ABC Ludwigshafen 13,26 Ludwigshafen am Rhein,
24.07.2022

130 Stefanie Kuhl 1990 GER SC Potsdam 12,62 Hohen Neuendorf,
11.06.2023

58 Jaqueline Kohl 2003 GER LC Jüterbog 12,40 Göttingen, 01.07.2023
179 Grace Monono 2005 GER SV Preußen Berlin 12,13 Ulm, 15.07.2022
196 Nadia Wema 2005 NGR TV Cloppenburg 12,11 Lübeck, 24.06.2023


